UPDATED STOCK REPORT - June 2016

WEATHER PROOFING KITS

Product Name	Brand	Product Pin Code	Description	Availability	Qty	Condition
Weatherproof Kits	Comm Scope (Andrew)	221213	Weatherproofing Kit for Connectors and Splices, includes butyl rubber and PVC tape Includes: - One roll of 2 in PVC tape - Six rolls of 2-1/2 in butyl rubber tape - Two rolls of 3/4 in PVC tape	Ex-Stock Islamabad	1700	Brand New in Packing

FEEDER CLAMPS

Sr#	Description	Product Image	Stock
1	Andrew Feeder Clamps Andrew feeder clamps, stainless steel material, All sizes available.		5,000 Pcs

FEEDER CUTTER

Product Name	Brand	Product Pin Code	Description	Availability	Qty
Feeder Cutter	Comm Scope (Andrew)	117785-1A	Andrew 7/8" Feeder Cable Cutting	Ex-Stock Islamabad	6

COTRAN - Waterseal Mastic Tape No. KC80

Sr#	Description	Product Image	Stock
1	Cotran Waterseal Mastic Tape No. KC80 51mmx1.65mmx3m - Use for insulation, filling and moisture sealing in splices of all types of power cables and optical telecommunication cables. For primary insulation up to 1000 volts. - User for insulation and moisture sealing on bus bar. - User for moisture sealing high or low voltage junction boxes and irregular splices.	Waterseal Mastic Tape 防水绝缘散带 No.KcGB0	500

FIBER CABLES

	SINGLE MODE							
S No	Cable Type	Connectors	Туре	Length (Meter)	Stock 1	Stock 2	Total	
1	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Single Mode	30 Meter		2	2	
1	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Single Mode	40 Meter		5	5	
1	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Single Mode	50 Meter		23	23	
2	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Single Mode	60 Meter	15	10	25	
2	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Single Mode	70 Meter	26		26	
3	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Single Mode	80 Meter	22	5	27	

	MULTI MODE							
S No	Cable Type	Connectors	Туре	Length (Meter)	Stock 1	Stock 2	Total	
1	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Multi Mode	60 Meter		9	9	
2	RRU - BBU Fiber Optic Cable	LC - LC	Multi Mode	70 Meter		40	40	

FIBER PATCH CORDS

CINCLE ASSET								
	SINGLE MODE							
Connector Type	Mode	Dia	Туре	Length (mtr)	Stock			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Simplex	3	9			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Simplex	5	1			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Simplex	10	5			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Simplex	15	1			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Simplex	20	1			
LC-SC	Single	2mm	Simplex	5	1			
LC-SC	Single	2mm	Simplex	30	2			
LC-FC	Single	2mm	Simplex	15	1			
LC-FC	Single	2mm	Simplex	10	1			
LC-FC	Single	2mm	Simplex	20	1			
FC-FC	Single	3mm	Simplex	5	1			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Duplex	3	2			
LC-LC	Single	2mm	Duplex	5	2			
SC-SC	Single	3mm	Duplex	30	2			

MULTI MODE							
Connector Type	Mode	Dia	Туре	Length (mtr)	Stock		
SC-SC	Multi	2mm	Duplex	10	1		
SC-SC	Multi	2mm	Duplex	20	1		
LC-SC	Multi	2mm	Duplex	20	3		

EMERSON RECTIFIER

Description	Features	Picture	Model No.	Stock
Rectifier, 35A, -48VDC, 1700W The R48-1800 rectifier converts standard AC supply voltages into stable nominal -48 VDC voltage adjustable to the needs of the application. The R48-1800 is a constant power rectifier designed with the latest patented switch-mode technology using DSP (Digital Signal Processor) functionality for efficient operation. For a higher load capacity, rectifiers can be connected in parallel and intelligent control can be added with the help of a separate controller	 Optimized depth reduced footprint allows installation in short-depth racks and cabinets. DSP (Digital Signaling Processor) means fewer components, optimized operation and active load sharing for increased reliability Compliant with global standards delivers quality, performance and reliability no matter what the application or location demands High efficiency, up to 91% reduces power consumption for lower operating costs Hot pluggable facilitates future extensions Wide input voltage range operates in the most demanding environments where input voltage changes Wide temperature operating range (-40 C / -40 F to +80 / 176 F)- meets the harshest climatic environment requirements 	RAD-1000	R48- 1800A	6

HUARUI CONTROL CARD

Sr#	Description	Product Image	Stock
1	HuaRui DC Air Conditioner Control Card AirCon Model : HRUC A 004/S/E/D		11

THERMO ELECTRIC COOLER (TEC)

Description	Image	Rating	Brand	Stock-1	Stock-2	Total
Thermo Electric Cooler Model: "JY-TEC-200W" Voltage: 48~54VDC Total rated current: 6.5 A ± 10% Max. rated current: 8.0 A ± 10% Operating temp: -40°C ~ +60°C Relative humidity: ~ 95% Inner/ Outer Fans: SanyoDenki Outer Fan: Ebm Papst		48 VDC	JIAYI	05		05

DIGITAL BATTERY DISCHARGER & CAPACITY TESTER

Description	Features	Stock
Digital Battery Discharger & Capacity Tester	For 48V/24V DC battery groups discharge Adopting Bluetooth wireless battery monitoring technology Wireless modules for 2V/6V/12V cells voltage real-time measuring Each wireless module can monitor 4 batteries simultaneously The discharge current is continuously adjustable and automatically keep stable 5.7 inch LCD touch screen for easy operation and showing various parameters real time Offering manual function for setting the battery number with voltages below the threshold value 4 adjustable stop points and multiple alarm designs to control the discharge process intelligently Real-time detect and display the voltage of each battery during discharging Support RS232 real time monitoring by PC or USB download data after discharge Allows connection with PC during the discharging for downloading the real-time data PC software for capacity evaluation and report generation.	01

HEAT EXCHANGER

Description	Features	Application	Model	Stock
Heat Exchanger The heat exchanger is designed for removal of the heat from electric and electronic equipment in an indoor /outdoor enclosures and provision of a clean closed space for such equipment.	 High energy efficiency Highly cost-efficient Reliable cooling solution Easy to install and maintain For indoor/outdoor cabinet Can be installed on the cabinet door Small and light Low noise Long average service life Low maintenance Environmentally friendly - RoHS compliant Anti-theft design Anti-theft design Anti-corrosive environment - IP/55 Variable heating and cooling setup Simple but precise control Multiple choices for input Customized solution 	 Radio stations / Shelter /container Telecommunication room / computer center Supply / battery / rectifier cabinets Server area / rack cooling Automatic control cabinet / program control center Machine Cooling / driver cabinet / CNC machines Turbine control room Billboard / Display information booth 	JY-ZX-80W/K-05	01

ODF

Description	Brand	Size	Stock
24 Port ODF	China	L: 445 mm H: 50 mm D: 270 mm	01

LED

Description Bra	nd Size	Rating	Stock
Monsun® LED with prismatic PMMA cover for Siteco® LED tube insulation class SITE	Length: 1277mm CO Height: 102mm Weight: 2.7 Kg	1x LED tube 24W	01

WORKING TOOLS

S No.	Description	Product Image	Brand / Model	Size	Stock
1	Magnetic Rotary Dual-Scale Pitch/Angle Meter • Quickly measure, verify or replicate surface pitch or angle • Simple, one-hand operation with large thumb-screw positioned on handle • Big, easy-to-read scales rotate and align using a large bubble vial • Impact-resistant, heavy-gauge ABS case • Angle scale reads 0 to 130 degrees in 2 degree increments • With handy conversion charts and reference graphics		Tajima SLANT 100		01
2	Automatic torque wrench 19~110 NM		VGL-19-110-3/8"		01
3	Crimper For crimping, BNC, TNC, N, Teflon Thinnet-PVC and Fiber optic connectors	December high controls	JZR-301Z	9"	02
4	Professional Modular Crimping Tool Cuts, strips and crimps all kinds of modular plug without changing modular die set 8p/8c		TPK-864	8"	02
5	Elaborate Coining Files		China	4 x 160mm 10 PCS	01
8	Adjustable Wrench	Company and an armine	USA	15"	01
10	Adjustable Wrench		USA	8"	01